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z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total Total Place Amount
1 W. Trudell/C. Burr 6 D001 11 400 523 503 438 465 490 523 439 417 483 437 416 4611 4611 1 1600.00
2 T. Tkacz/J. Cote 7 D001 14 400 536 445 443 399 536 421 411 431 527 435 534 4582 4582 2 800.00
3 T. Perry/K. Thibeault 4 D001 8 400 499 455 439 499 469 405 463 490 444 418 392 4474 4474 3 600.00
4 B. Egan/J. Santos 8 D001 15 400 487 457 414 487 440 409 468 458 447 417 397 4394 4394 4 400.00
5 J. Kirker */K. Laing 9 D001 18 400 517 517 421 414 404 396 396 438 472 503 410 4371 4371 5 350.00
6 P. Smith/R. Reynolds 10 D001 19 400 514 380 401 441 385 442 440 481 449 435 514 4368 4368 6 300.00
7 T. Healey/M. Bouchard 2 D001 3 400 523 387 467 406 466 414 448 418 426 403 523 4358 4358 7 250.00
8 B. Labrie/M. Coplan 1 D001 1 400 484 458 443 462 480 310 434 484 393 462 428 4354 4354 8 200.00
9 D. Corneau/M. Rayner 13 D001 25 400 504 467 413 504 386 441 414 413 428 483 401 4350 4350 9 150.00

10 M. Tessier/J. Tessier 7 D001 13 400 537 470 351 377 537 458 481 409 428 425 386 4322 4322 10 150.00
11 R. Toth/B. Dimuccio 3 D001 5 400 555 395 374 415 425 376 555 458 391 421 492 4302 4302 11
12 N. Marien */T. Jones * 9 D001 17 400 472 424 449 467 386 407 422 472 414 440 375 4256 4256 12
13 N. Trudell/M. Dzikiewicz 13 D001 26 400 471 406 435 396 393 459 387 456 471 411 441 4255 4255 13
14 Q. Rembert/D. Khuu 4 D001 7 400 487 405 462 392 487 450 411 463 462 370 335 4237 4237 14
15 J. Corum/J. Savasta 2 D001 3 400 475 409 466 399 385 426 413 426 475 429 382 4210 4210 15
16 S. Major/S. Hagan 8 D001 16 400 493 434 439 438 393 388 412 347 448 415 493 4207 4207 16
17 J. Van Hees/A. Aguiar 3 D001 5 400 488 430 402 463 371 488 473 406 378 415 363 4189 4189 17
18 C. Hall/T. Hansen 10 D001 19 400 466 387 457 374 466 379 432 413 449 369 450 4176 4176 18
19 J. Scott-Jones/K. Barnes 4 D001 7 400 469 437 462 469 435 362 435 436 382 325 396 4139 4139 19
20 G. Green/B. Gill 14 D001 28 400 509 480 482 470 509 397 416 354 361 334 327 4130 4130 20
21 M. Cardone/S. Lynn 11 D001 21 400 492 394 404 492 454 415 374 443 409 370 361 4116 4116 21
22 E. Welch/P. Licata 9 D001 17 400 460 415 346 456 430 406 378 460 424 411 377 4103 4103 22
23 D. Gage/E. Reed * 12 D001 23 400 483 335 379 387 445 387 387 449 435 483 397 4084 4084 23
24 G. Fortier/D. Fournier 6 D001 12 400 466 385 403 400 368 414 466 412 417 356 425 4046 4046 24
25 F. Bachard/G. Bakshys 11 D001 22 400 461 461 402 458 429 457 405 370 340 344 379 4045 4045 25
26 N. Smith */J. Lussier 16 D001 32 400 522 522 370 393 434 364 458 388 381 403 312 4025 4025 26
27 T. Gagne/J. Sleczkowski 6 D001 11 400 443 443 430 411 381 429 407 386 344 424 361 4016 4016 27
28 R. Hagemoser/M. Desautel 13 D001 25 400 477 442 433 428 418 477 402 380 346 313 377 4016 4016 27
29 S. Richard/J. Ferguson 8 D001 15 400 455 455 447 378 363 394 412 411 336 389 380 3965 3965 29
30 A. Hernandez/M. Pardis 16 D001 31 400 498 333 432 363 498 419 338 370 389 414 366 3922 3922 30
31 B. Perrico/E. Dunbar 14 D001 27 400 460 370 360 392 410 360 460 411 390 343 407 3903 3903 31
32 S. Hubert/J. Claudio 11 D001 21 400 477 477 416 369 356 394 407 360 355 360 404 3898 3898 32
33 K. Insixiengmay/D. Moore 1 D001 1 400 411 407 411 393 407 365 360 384 365 396 381 3869 3869 33
34 J. McCarthy/J. Handy 5 D001 10 400 480 480 431 440 373 349 350 393 331 310 361 3818 3818 34
35 M. Torres/J. Lundie 5 D001 9 400 436 427 436 366 391 368 357 349 385 401 326 3806 3806 35
36 J. Papa/G. Papa 7 D001 13 400 420 383 364 399 386 358 360 368 409 344 420 3791 3791 36
37 S. Krikorian/J. Isaacs 16 D001 31 400 471 419 471 402 450 370 361 322 298 331 355 3779 3779 37
38 M. Casavant/J. Laplume 1 D001 2 400 433 383 345 421 433 349 422 368 379 305 335 3740 3740 38
39 S. Fitzpatrick/S. Fitzpatrick 10 D001 20 400 465 380 426 374 364 316 414 324 350 313 465 3726 3726 39
40 D. Hamm/M. Janas 2 D001 4 400 461 350 379 414 461 324 376 364 355 342 331 3696 3696 40
41 J. Payne/S. Lewis 5 D001 9 400 429 324 369 399 371 339 364 342 393 429 349 3679 3679 41
42 A. Allen/D. Walters 15 D001 29 400 403 382 402 391 387 365 314 332 403 346 315 3637 3637 42
43 A. Sauro/C. Brown 14 D001 27 400 400 345 379 365 335 382 314 393 331 313 400 3557 3557 43
44 C. Carter */L. Winslow 15 D001 29 400 415 333 408 388 415 349 282 372 382 298 328 3555 3555 44
45 M. Biltcliffe/J. Barrios 12 D001 24 400 388 339 369 379 318 387 325 321 353 388 332 3511 3511 45
46 J. Hurne/J. McNeil 12 D001 23 400 479 417 295 367 349 298 344 311 347 479 299 3506 3506 46
47 R. Jackman/M. Howard 15 D001 30 400 389 314 298 346 389 312 308 370 300 321 323 3281 3281 47
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series
Team Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total Total HDCP

1 W. Trudell/C. Burr 6 D001 11 400 523 523 503 438 465 490 523 439 417 483 437 416 4611 0 4611
2 T. Tkacz/J. Cote 7 D001 14 400 536 536 445 443 399 536 421 411 431 527 435 534 4582 0 4582
3 T. Perry/K. Thibeault 4 D001 8 400 499 499 455 439 499 469 405 463 490 444 418 392 4474 0 4474
4 B. Egan/J. Santos 8 D001 15 400 487 487 457 414 487 440 409 468 458 447 417 397 4394 0 4394
5 J. Kirker */K. Laing 9 D001 18 400 517 517 517 421 414 404 396 396 438 472 503 410 4371 0 4371
6 P. Smith/R. Reynolds 10 D001 19 400 514 514 380 401 441 385 442 440 481 449 435 514 4368 0 4368
7 T. Healey/M. Bouchard 2 D001 3 400 523 523 387 467 406 466 414 448 418 426 403 523 4358 0 4358
8 B. Labrie/M. Coplan 1 D001 1 400 484 484 458 443 462 480 310 434 484 393 462 428 4354 0 4354
9 D. Corneau/M. Rayner 13 D001 25 400 504 504 467 413 504 386 441 414 413 428 483 401 4350 0 4350

10 M. Tessier/J. Tessier 7 D001 13 400 537 537 470 351 377 537 458 481 409 428 425 386 4322 0 4322
11 R. Toth/B. Dimuccio 3 D001 5 400 555 555 395 374 415 425 376 555 458 391 421 492 4302 0 4302
12 N. Marien */T. Jones * 9 D001 17 400 472 472 424 449 467 386 407 422 472 414 440 375 4256 0 4256
13 N. Trudell/M. Dzikiewicz 13 D001 26 400 471 471 406 435 396 393 459 387 456 471 411 441 4255 0 4255
14 Q. Rembert/D. Khuu 4 D001 7 400 487 487 405 462 392 487 450 411 463 462 370 335 4237 0 4237
15 J. Corum/J. Savasta 2 D001 3 400 475 475 409 466 399 385 426 413 426 475 429 382 4210 0 4210
16 S. Major/S. Hagan 8 D001 16 400 493 493 434 439 438 393 388 412 347 448 415 493 4207 0 4207
17 J. Van Hees/A. Aguiar 3 D001 5 400 488 488 430 402 463 371 488 473 406 378 415 363 4189 0 4189
18 C. Hall/T. Hansen 10 D001 19 400 466 466 387 457 374 466 379 432 413 449 369 450 4176 0 4176
19 J. Scott-Jones/K. Barnes 4 D001 7 400 469 469 437 462 469 435 362 435 436 382 325 396 4139 0 4139
20 G. Green/B. Gill 14 D001 28 400 509 509 480 482 470 509 397 416 354 361 334 327 4130 0 4130
21 M. Cardone/S. Lynn 11 D001 21 400 492 492 394 404 492 454 415 374 443 409 370 361 4116 0 4116
22 E. Welch/P. Licata 9 D001 17 400 460 460 415 346 456 430 406 378 460 424 411 377 4103 0 4103
23 D. Gage/E. Reed * 12 D001 23 400 483 483 335 379 387 445 387 387 449 435 483 397 4084 0 4084
24 G. Fortier/D. Fournier 6 D001 12 400 466 466 385 403 400 368 414 466 412 417 356 425 4046 0 4046
25 F. Bachard/G. Bakshys 11 D001 22 400 461 461 461 402 458 429 457 405 370 340 344 379 4045 0 4045
26 N. Smith */J. Lussier 16 D001 32 400 522 522 522 370 393 434 364 458 388 381 403 312 4025 0 4025
27 T. Gagne/J. Sleczkowski 6 D001 11 400 443 443 443 430 411 381 429 407 386 344 424 361 4016 0 4016
28 R. Hagemoser/M. Desautel 13 D001 25 400 477 477 442 433 428 418 477 402 380 346 313 377 4016 0 4016
29 S. Richard/J. Ferguson 8 D001 15 400 455 455 455 447 378 363 394 412 411 336 389 380 3965 0 3965
30 A. Hernandez/M. Pardis 16 D001 31 400 498 498 333 432 363 498 419 338 370 389 414 366 3922 0 3922
31 B. Perrico/E. Dunbar 14 D001 27 400 460 460 370 360 392 410 360 460 411 390 343 407 3903 0 3903
32 S. Hubert/J. Claudio 11 D001 21 400 477 477 477 416 369 356 394 407 360 355 360 404 3898 0 3898
33 K. Insixiengmay/D. Moore 1 D001 1 400 411 411 407 411 393 407 365 360 384 365 396 381 3869 0 3869
34 J. McCarthy/J. Handy 5 D001 10 400 480 480 480 431 440 373 349 350 393 331 310 361 3818 0 3818
35 M. Torres/J. Lundie 5 D001 9 400 436 436 427 436 366 391 368 357 349 385 401 326 3806 0 3806
36 J. Papa/G. Papa 7 D001 13 400 420 420 383 364 399 386 358 360 368 409 344 420 3791 0 3791
37 S. Krikorian/J. Isaacs 16 D001 31 400 471 471 419 471 402 450 370 361 322 298 331 355 3779 0 3779
38 M. Casavant/J. Laplume 1 D001 2 400 433 433 383 345 421 433 349 422 368 379 305 335 3740 0 3740
39 S. Fitzpatrick/S. Fitzpatrick 10 D001 20 400 465 465 380 426 374 364 316 414 324 350 313 465 3726 0 3726
40 D. Hamm/M. Janas 2 D001 4 400 461 461 350 379 414 461 324 376 364 355 342 331 3696 0 3696
41 J. Payne/S. Lewis 5 D001 9 400 429 429 324 369 399 371 339 364 342 393 429 349 3679 0 3679
42 A. Allen/D. Walters 15 D001 29 400 403 403 382 402 391 387 365 314 332 403 346 315 3637 0 3637
43 A. Sauro/C. Brown 14 D001 27 400 400 400 345 379 365 335 382 314 393 331 313 400 3557 0 3557
44 C. Carter */L. Winslow 15 D001 29 400 415 415 333 408 388 415 349 282 372 382 298 328 3555 0 3555
45 M. Biltcliffe/J. Barrios 12 D001 24 400 388 388 339 369 379 318 387 325 321 353 388 332 3511 0 3511
46 J. Hurne/J. McNeil 12 D001 23 400 479 479 417 295 367 349 298 344 311 347 479 299 3506 0 3506
47 R. Jackman/M. Howard 15 D001 30 400 389 389 314 298 346 389 312 308 370 300 321 323 3281 0 3281

BTM-2015/Professional licensed to Jason Baker  RHODE ISLAND BABTM-2015/Professional licensed to Jason Baker  RHODE ISLAND BABTM-2015/Professional licensed to Jason Baker  RHODE ISLAND BABTM-2015/Professional licensed to Jason Baker  RHODE ISLAND BABTM-2015/Professional licensed to Jason Baker  RHODE ISLAND BABTM-2015/Professional licensed to Jason Baker  RHODE ISLAND BABTM-2015/Professional licensed to Jason Baker  RHODE ISLAND BABTM-2015/Professional licensed to Jason Baker  RHODE ISLAND BABTM-2015/Professional licensed to Jason Baker  RHODE ISLAND BA6/5/2018  2:18 PM  Page 2 of 2


